*107.7` 0.1
*5
7.
7
`
0.
1
R0.5
版本 内容 日期
V1.0 初版发行 2022-11-10
Model:P600
Battery Capacity:22.2V，28.6Ah (635Wh)
AC Outlet(2 Ports):120V ~ ，60Hz ,  Power:600W (Peak Power:1200W))
USB-A(2 Ports):5V      3A，15W
USB-A QC3.0(1 Port):5V     3A、9V      2A、12V      1.5A，Max Power:18W
USB-C(1 Port):5V      3A、9V      3A、12V      3A、15V      3A、20V      5A，
Max Power:100W
Car Outlet(1 Port):12V      10A
DC 5521(2 Ports):12V      5A ,the DC 5521 and the car outlet have a
total output of 120W
Adapter：100V-240V~，50Hz/60Hz,120W
Solar Panel Input:Max  120W , Max voltage 24V
USB-C(1 Port):5V      3A、9V      3A、12V      3A、15V      3A、20V      5A，
Max 100W
Battery Discharge Temperature:-4℉~140℉±5℉(-20℃~60℃±3℃)
Battery Charge Temperature:32℉~113℉±5℉(0℃~45℃±3℃)
12001054
Warning
1.Refer to local laws and regulations
    for the disposal method
2.Do not disassemble, puncture,
   shock or burn the subject in the fire
Portable Power Station
FCC ID:2BAI5-P600
Label location:
Sky dong
Square